
 2007 - 2011 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN  CITY OF HOUSTON - AVIATION

6,016 7,000 5,000 21,302 33,302 39,318

24,921 6,016 25,241 8,008 13,424 1,164 53,853 78,774

89,627 155,413 186,856 180,448 109,860 69,372 701,949 791,576

16,251 28,975 18,400 18,303 4,700 4,000 74,378 90,629

30,754 161,905 53,777 69,007 56,211 74,536 415,436 446,190

95,813 14,040 96,458 36,500 146,998 242,811

10,023 2,850 5,780 8,630 18,653

225 9,515 220 660 10,395 10,620

9,094 69,262 100,592 93,075 272,023 272,023

10,000 10,000 10,000

FAA/AIP (Federal Funds)

Airport Renl & Replacement Fund

Undetermined Funding

CRC-SFRB

Revenue Bonds/Commercial Paper

Airports Improvement Fund

Total

Project Allocation

Source of Funds

Acquisition

Design

Construction

Equipment

Other

Total Allocations

Civic Art

2010

FY Planned Appropriations ($ Thousands)

FY Planned Appropriations ($ Thousands)

197,404

2008

235,497

2007
Estimated

2006

1,000,297

2011
Project
Total

2010

149,286 863,482

2007 - 2011

74,536235,497

149,286

136,815

2009

206,759197,404

2008
Estimated

2006
2007

PFC

Project
Total

2009

1,000,297136,815

2007 - 2011

863,482206,759

2011

74,536
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